
Fill in the gaps

With Ur Love by Cher Lloyd

...

Baby you the best

'Cause you  (1)____________  me out

I keep building walls up

But you tear'em down

I'm figthing

I don't wanna like it

But you know I  (2)________  it

But you know I like it, like it, like it

Used to always think

I was bulletproof

But you got an AK

And you're blowing through

Explosive

You don't even know it

I want you to know it

I want you to know it, know it, know it

All of them  (3)__________  boys can walk away

They ain't even in the game

'Cause they know  (4)________  you own it

You got this swag, you got this attitude

Wanna  (5)________  you say my name

'Cause you got me

Flying, with your love

Shining, with your love

Riding,  (6)________  your love

I feel like I'm on top of the world with  (7)________  love

One hit  (8)________  your love

Can't quit with your love

So sick but so what?

I  (9)________  like I'm on top of the world with  (10)________

 love

Everybody wants what I got with you

'Cause I'm standing on top

With a killer view

Inspired

Feeling like a million

I'm one in a million

I'm one in a million, million, million

I ain't even here

I'm in other space

Like I'm Venus, you're Mars

In the Milky Way

It's crazy

What you  (11)__________  to me

How you do it to me

How you do it to me, to me, to me

All of them  (12)__________  boys can  (13)________ 

away...

They ain't  (14)________  in the game

('Cause they know that you own it)

You got this swag you got this attitude (la la la)

Wanna hear you say my name

(You say my name)

'Cause you got me

Flying, with  (15)________  love

Shining, with your love

Riding, with  (16)________  love

I feel like I'm on top of the world with your love

One hit, with your love

Can't quit, with your love

So sick but so what?

I feel like I'm on top of the  (17)__________  with your love

Flying, baby, I'm shining

Baby, I'm riding with your  (18)________  (eh eh)

One hit, baby, I can't quit baby

I'm so sick but so  (19)________  (eh eh)

Flying, baby

I'm shining baby (I'm shining)

I'm riding with your love (I'm  (20)______________  eh eh)

One hit, baby, I can't quit baby

I'm so  (21)________  but so what?

I'm on top of the world

Flying  (22)________  your love

Shining with your love

Riding, with  (23)________  love

I  (24)________  like I'm on top of the world with your love

(I'm on top of the world)

One hit with your love

Can't  (25)________  with your love

So  (26)________  but so what

I  (27)________  like I'm on top of the  (28)__________  with

your love

...
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. worked

2. like

3. other

4. that

5. hear

6. with

7. your

8. with

9. feel

10. your

11. doing

12. other

13. walk

14. even

15. your

16. your

17. world

18. love

19. what

20. shining

21. sick

22. with

23. your

24. feel

25. quit

26. sick

27. feel

28. world
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